
 

Mornington (Mackillop Catholic College) to Cambridge Primary School 

Redline Bus Company 

PH: 1300 360 000 

 
 
 

 

AM 
 
 
 

Stop 
Number 

Stop Location Stop Time 

1 Mackillop Catholic College 8.10am 
2 Cnr Cambridge and Pass roads 8.12am 
3 Cnr Cambridge and Grahams roads 8.15am 

4 Church Hall Cambridge 8.18am 
5 Cnr Cambridge and Hobdens roads 8.21am 

6 Horseshoe Inn 8.23am 
7 Cambridge Primary School 8.25am 

 



 

 



 

Seven Mile Beach to Cambridge Via Acton Park 

Seabourne Bus Company 

Morning 
 

Stop number Stop location Stop time 

I Corner of Estate Drive and Rotary Place 8.06am 

2 Corner of international Close and Estate Drive 8.07am 

3 Corner Seven Mile Beach and Golf Course Roads 8.09am 

4 Seven Mile Beach Store 8.10am 

5 Surf Road Lewis Park 8.12am 

6 21 Sunways Avenue 8.13am 

7 43 Lewis Avenue 8.15am 

8 Corner Seven Mile Beach Road and Seabrook St 8.17am 

9 Corner Seven Mile Beach Road and Axiom Way 8.19am 

10 Corner Acton Road and Everton Place 8.20am 

I I Corner Acton Road and l<elson Place 8.25am 

12 Corner Acton Road and Lynrowan Drive 8.26am 

13 Cambridge Primary School 8.30am 
 



 

 

 



Cambridge Primary – Richmond via Dulcot 

Seabourne Bus Company 

Afternoon 
 

PM STOP LOCATION TIME 
1 Cambridge Primary School 14.40pm 
2 Cambridge Caravan Park  14.41pm 
3 Braeside Farm 14.45pm 
4 Coal River Farm 14.46pm 
5 Corner Richmond and Kings Rd 14.47pm 
6 Richmond Rd Dulcot 14.48pm 
7 Richmond Bus Station (Bridge Street) 14.57pm 

 

Email: seabournecoachestas@bigpond.com   Phone: 0407 910 931 

mailto:seabournecoachestas@bigpond.com


 

Sorell via Mornington and Mt Rumney 

O’Driscoll Coaches 

Afternoon 
 

Stop number Stop location Stop time 
I Cambridge Primary School 2.40pm 
2 Horseshoe Inn 2.43pm 
3 Cambridge Road (Bus stop 8) 2.44pm 
4 Corner Cambridge and Grahams Roads 2.46pm 
5 Corner Cambridge and Mt Rumney Roads 2.48pm 
6 457 Cambridge Road 2.50pm 
7 Corner Kennedy Drive and Backhouse Lane 2.56pm 
8 Midway Point Roundabout Tasman Highway 2.58pm 
9 I 2 Nash Street 3.00pm 
10 Sorell High School 3.05pm 

 


	AM - Mornington - Cambridge - Redline
	AM - Dodges Ferry to Richmond via Old Forcett Rd
	AM-PM Seven Mile Beach - Cambridge Via Acton
	AM - Seven Mile Beach to Cambridge Via Acton Park
	PM - Seven Mile Beach to Cambridge Via Acton Park

	Cambridge to Richmond via Dulcot 2021
	PM - Sorell via Mornington and Mt Rumney

